Marcillac—la—croig

i

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

2

EiF

Grand prix de Marcillac
27/07/2019 - 28/07/2019

Constans Bastien

27/07/2019 - 19:15

FRA

First pass :

Fall

40

40

60

60

60

260

Total

Second pass :

3x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

80

150

110

110

160

80

690

950




